General information about company

Scrip code 524622

NSE Symbol na

MSEI Symbol na

ISIN INE532B01020

Name of the company

iStreet Network Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. ) Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
9 }:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whett}er the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

oot gor.ﬂOf No. Of Totl Shareholding as a Number of Vo't'ing Rights held in each
Category o.of Y | shares Otlnos. | ¢ o total no. of | €125 of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
(11D shares shares . =AV)+ o
1) Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a Cl -l % of
held (IV) | held | (1 W+ D g of AsBec2) | o8 [ S8 poral (A+B+C)
) X egy
Promoter
(A) lf'Lromoter 9841109 9841109 |[46.2 9841109 9841109 |46.16
Group
(B) Public 10232 11458891 11458891 |[53.8 11478355 11478355 | 53.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10238 21300000 21300000 | 100 21319464 21319464 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
Sl(l) : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U z:lresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.ri e‘rhc') )
Category | of naeriyms Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
(0)] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W, . - As 2 % 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(® (b)
Promoter
@A) }‘gcromoter 46.2 9841109
Group
B) Public 538 10057591
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19898700




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No.Of Total nos. | as a % of total | €1ass of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid- | shares shares no. of shares Total
Q a1 : . . ota
Name of the Nos. Of fully P‘,ud up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : asa
Shareholders ) h equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
) SHAes | shares | Receipts | (IV)y+ | 1957) (VIID) Total
held (IV) . Class eg: | Class ota
held | (VI) (V)+ (VD) [ As a % of X Total Voting
egy
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
@ Any Other | ¢ 9841109 9841109 | 46.2 9841109 9841109 | 46.16
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total A 6 9841109 9841109 |[462 9841109 9841109 |46.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 9841109 9841109 |[462 9841109 9841109 |46.16
Group (A)=
(AYD)+A)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 9688 7001196 7001196 |32.87 7001196 7001196 |32.84
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding 16 1614850 1614850 |7.58 1634314 1634314 | 7.67
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@© Any Other 528 2842845 2842845 | 13.35 2842845 2842845 | 1333
(specify)
(S;b‘TO‘a' (B) 10232 11458891 11458891 | 53.8 11478355 11478355 | 53.84
Total Public
Shareholding 10232 11458891 11458891 | 53.8 11478355 11478355 | 53.84
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
10238 21300000 21300000 | 100 21319464 21319464 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
10238 21300000 21300000 | 100 21319464 21319464 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of N Of Sh' o Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0. Ol Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . ;. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible W ) securities and . _ ) sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 (Y 0 0 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(d) 46.2 9841109
Sub-Total (A) 462 9841109
(e))
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 462 9841109
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 32.87 5764396
(a(ii)) 7.58 1614850
(e) 1335 2678345
Sub-Total (B) 538 10057591
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
538 10057591
B)=B)(D+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19898700
Total (A+B+C 100 19898700

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INOVENT
SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PRADEEP
MALU

MEENU MALU

MEETHU
MALU

LAKSHYA
MALU

MANIJU GANG

PAN (II)

AAACP0320R

AADPM2267L

AANPM7146E

ANRPM2212L

ARZPM7598P

AKBPGS5595R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7075525

1713332

415500

200000

219052

217700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

7075525

1713332

415500

200000

219052

217700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3322

8.04

1.95

0.94

1.03

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7075525

1713332

415500

200000

219052

217700

Class eg:y

Total

7075525

1713332

415500

200000

219052

217700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.19

8.04

1.95

0.94

1.03

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3322

8.04

1.95

0.94

1.03

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7075525

1713332

415500

200000

219052

217700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9841109

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD

9841109

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9841109

Class eg:y

Total

9841109

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9841109

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Others

Others

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Broker

HUF

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

157

293

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1102068

500

200

2299

499

540075

1197204

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

1102068

500

200

2299

499

540075

1197204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.17

0.01

2.54

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1102068

500

200

2299

499

540075

1197204

Class eg:y

Total

1102068

500

200

2299

499

540075

1197204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.17

0.01

2.53

5.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.54

5.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1087668

500

200

2299

499

540075

1047104

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More More than 1 percentage of | More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANGAL KESHAV
CAPITAL LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK
BROKERS PVT LTD-

KUSHALCHAND
RATANCHAND SACHETI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAECM?2998N

AAACA4562G

BZHPS1070F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

528

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

337800

280034

750000

2842845

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

337800

280034

750000

2842845

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.31

352

13.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

337800

280034

750000

2842845

Class eg:y

Total

337800

280034

750000

2842845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

1.31

352

13.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.31

352

13.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

337800

280034

750000

2678345




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



