General information about company	
Scrip code	524622
NSE Symbol	na
MSEI Symbol	na
ISIN	INE532B01020
Name of the company	iStreet Network Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of f shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	Partly shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each			
Category (I)			fully paid up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	9841109			9841109	46.2	9841109		9841109	46.16			
(B)	Public	10232	11458891			11458891	53.8	11478355		11478355	53.84			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	10238	21300000			21300000	100	21319464		21319464	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category o (I) s	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of shares derlying utstanding nvertible curities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in				
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.2					9841109				
(B)	Public				53.8					10057591				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					19898700				

r -	Fable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of		
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
А	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern c	f the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian	-				-					-		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	9841109			9841109	46.2	9841109		9841109	46.16		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	9841109			9841109	46.2	9841109		9841109	46.16		
(2)	Foreign	reign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	9841109			9841109	46.2	9841109		9841109	46.16		
В	Table III - State	le III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions											
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9688	7001196			7001196	32.87	7001196		7001196	32.84		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1614850			1614850	7.58	1634314		1634314	7.67		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	528	2842845			2842845	13.35	2842845		2842845	13.33		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10232	11458891			11458891	53.8	11478355		11478355	53.84		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10232	11458891			11458891	53.8	11478355		11478355	53.84		
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pr	romoter- No	n Public sharehol	lder					
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10238	21300000			21300000	100	21319464		21319464	100		
Total (A+B+C)		10238	21300000			21300000	100	21319464		21319464	100		

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	սթ			
Sr.			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in			
51.			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(d)				46.2					9841109			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				46.2					9841109			
(2)	Foreign			·				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				46.2					9841109			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder				•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))				32.87					5764396			
(a(ii))				7.58					1614850			
(e)				13.35					2678345			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				53.8					10057591			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				53.8					10057591			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					19898700			
Total (A+B+C )				100					19898700			

		Ar	y Other (specify	7)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INOVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	PRADEEP MALU	MEENU MALU	MEETHU MALU	LAKSHYA MALU	MANJU GANG
PAN (II)	AAACP0320R	AADPM2267L	AANPM7146E	ANRPM2212L	ARZPM7598P	AKBPG5595R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7075525	1713332	415500	200000	219052	217700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7075525	1713332	415500	200000	219052	217700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.22	8.04	1.95	0.94	1.03	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX	)			
Class eg: X	7075525	1713332	415500	200000	219052	217700
Class eg:y						
Total	7075525	1713332	415500	200000	219052	217700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.19	8.04	1.95	0.94	1.03	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.22	8.04	1.95	0.94	1.03	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	+	<del>!</del>	+	-+
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)					1	

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7075525	1713332	415500	200000	219052	217700				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9841109
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9841109
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.2
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	9841109
Class eg:y	
Total	9841109
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9841109
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any (	Other (spe	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Trusts	Clearing Members	Others	Others	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Broker	HUF	
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	72	1	1	3	1	157	293
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1102068	500	200	2299	499	540075	1197204
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1102068	500	200	2299	499	540075	1197204
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.17	0	0	0.01	0	2.54	5.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1102068	500	200	2299	499	540075	1197204
Class eg:y							
Total	1102068	500	200	2299	499	540075	1197204
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.17	0	0	0.01	0	2.53	5.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.17	0	0	0.01	0	2.54	5.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1087668	500	200	2299	499	540075	1047104
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANGAL KESHAV CAPITAL LIMITED	ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-	KUSHALCHAND RATANCHAND SACHETI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAECM2998N	AAACA4562G	BZHPS1070F	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	528			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	337800	280034	750000	2842845			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	337800	280034	750000	2842845			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.31	3.52	13.34			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)					
Class eg: X	337800	280034	750000	2842845			
Class eg:y							
Total	337800	280034	750000	2842845			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.31	3.52	13.33			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.31	3.52	13.34			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		I				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
· · ·	337800	280034	750000	2678345			

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence